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Date of processing <= 30SEP15

 

 

State SA3 Code SA3 Name Age Group %DTP %Polio %HIB %HEP %MMR %Pneumo %MenC %Varicella % Fully Immunised

SA 40101 Adelaide City 12-<15 Months 72.41 72.41 72.41 72.41 0 72.41 0 0 72.41

SA 40102 Adelaide Hills 12-<15 Months 95.05 94.51 95.05 94.51 0 95.05 0 0 93.96

SA 40103 Burnside 12-<15 Months 95.45 95.45 95.45 95.45 0 93.94 0 0 93.94

SA 40104 Campbelltown (SA) 12-<15 Months 96.35 96.35 96.35 96.35 0 96.35 0 0 96.35

SA 40105 Norwood - Payneham - St Peters 12-<15 Months 93.33 93.33 93.33 93.33 0 91.11 0 0 91.11

SA 40106 Prospect - Walkerville 12-<15 Months 97.33 97.33 97.33 97.33 0 97.33 0 0 97.33

SA 40107 Unley 12-<15 Months 91.3 91.3 89.13 90.22 0 90.22 0 0 89.13

SA 40201 Gawler - Two Wells 12-<15 Months 93.52 93.52 93.52 93.52 0 93.52 0 0 93.52

SA 40202 Playford 12-<15 Months 92.04 92.04 92.04 92.29 0 92.04 0 0 91.79

SA 40203 Port Adelaide - East 12-<15 Months 94 94 92.8 92.8 0 93.6 0 0 91.6

SA 40204 Salisbury 12-<15 Months 95.07 95.07 95.07 95.07 0 94.46 0 0 94.25

SA 40205 Tea Tree Gully 12-<15 Months 93.79 93.79 94.14 93.79 0 93.1 0 0 93.1

SA 40301 Holdfast Bay 12-<15 Months 92.86 92.86 92.86 92.86 0 92.86 0 0 92.86

SA 40302 Marion 12-<15 Months 96.28 96.28 95.95 95.95 0 95.95 0 0 95.27

SA 40303 Mitcham 12-<15 Months 95.21 95.21 95.21 95.21 0 95.21 0 0 95.21

SA 40304 Onkaparinga 12-<15 Months 93.82 93.82 93.63 93.82 0 93.82 0 0 93.63

SA 40401 Charles Sturt 12-<15 Months 91.72 91.72 91.03 91.72 0 90.34 0 0 90

SA 40402 Port Adelaide - West 12-<15 Months 93.3 93.3 92.78 93.3 0 94.33 0 0 92.27

SA 40403 West Torrens 12-<15 Months 94.55 94.55 93.94 94.55 0 93.33 0 0 93.33

SA 40501 Barossa 12-<15 Months 96 96 96 96 0 96 0 0 96

SA 40502 Lower North 12-<15 Months 94.74 94.74 94.74 94.74 0 94.74 0 0 94.74

SA 40503 Mid North 12-<15 Months 92.86 92.86 92.86 92.86 0 92.86 0 0 92.86

SA 40504 Yorke Peninsula 12-<15 Months 96.15 96.15 96.15 96.15 0 96.15 0 0 96.15

SA 40601 Eyre Peninsula and South West 12-<15 Months 94.36 93.85 93.85 93.85 0 93.85 0 0 93.33

SA 40602 Outback - North and East 12-<15 Months 96.97 96.97 96.97 96.97 0 96.97 0 0 96.97

SA 40701 Fleurieu - Kangaroo Island 12-<15 Months 91.6 91.6 91.6 91.6 0 91.6 0 0 91.6

SA 40702 Limestone Coast 12-<15 Months 96.83 96.83 96.83 96.3 0 96.83 0 0 96.3

SA 40703 Murray and Mallee 12-<15 Months 94.83 94.83 94.83 94.83 0 94.83 0 0 94.25

SA NM Not mapped 12-<15 Months 100 100 100 100 0 100 0 0 100*

SA 40101 Adelaide City 24-<27 Months 88 88 84 84 84 0 84 84 80

SA 40102 Adelaide Hills 24-<27 Months 94.98 94.98 94.06 94.98 93.15 0 93.15 93.15 91.78

SA 40103 Burnside 24-<27 Months 93 94 92 94 92 0 93 92 89

SA 40104 Campbelltown (SA) 24-<27 Months 94.12 94.12 94.12 94.12 90.44 0 93.38 90.44 88.97

SA 40105 Norwood - Payneham - St Peters 24-<27 Months 91.86 91.86 91.86 91.86 83.72 0 90.7 86.05 82.56

SA 40106 Prospect - Walkerville 24-<27 Months 96.3 96.3 93.83 95.06 88.89 0 93.83 87.65 86.42

SA 40107 Unley 24-<27 Months 94.52 94.52 93.15 94.52 86.3 0 93.15 87.67 86.3

SA 40201 Gawler - Two Wells 24-<27 Months 99.05 99.05 98.1 99.05 86.67 0 96.19 86.67 86.67

SA 40202 Playford 24-<27 Months 96.28 96.28 95.78 96.03 92.8 0 95.04 92.8 90.57

SA 40203 Port Adelaide - East 24-<27 Months 95.02 95.02 92.95 94.61 91.7 0 92.95 91.29 88.8

SA 40204 Salisbury 24-<27 Months 95.91 96.12 95.26 95.47 94.61 0 95.47 94.61 92.03

SA 40205 Tea Tree Gully 24-<27 Months 97.82 97.82 97.82 97.82 96.73 0 97.45 96.73 96

SA 40301 Holdfast Bay 24-<27 Months 93.65 93.65 93.65 93.65 85.71 0 88.89 87.3 80.95

SA 40302 Marion 24-<27 Months 95.9 95.9 95.49 95.9 93.85 0 93.44 93.44 90.57

SA 40303 Mitcham 24-<27 Months 96.97 96.97 97.58 95.76 95.15 0 95.15 95.76 92.12



SA 40304 Onkaparinga 24-<27 Months 95.07 95.07 94.53 94.89 90.88 0 92.52 91.24 88.14

SA 40401 Charles Sturt 24-<27 Months 93.58 93.92 93.24 93.24 87.84 0 92.23 88.85 86.49

SA 40402 Port Adelaide - West 24-<27 Months 96.91 96.91 96.3 96.3 93.21 0 96.91 93.21 91.98

SA 40403 West Torrens 24-<27 Months 93.55 93.55 90.32 93.01 88.71 0 90.32 89.78 85.48

SA 40501 Barossa 24-<27 Months 96.51 96.51 95.35 95.35 95.35 0 86.05 95.35 86.05

SA 40502 Lower North 24-<27 Months 95.83 95.83 95.83 95.83 93.75 0 95.83 93.75 93.75

SA 40503 Mid North 24-<27 Months 98.77 98.77 98.77 98.77 97.53 0 98.77 97.53 97.53

SA 40504 Yorke Peninsula 24-<27 Months 98.59 98.59 98.59 98.59 94.37 0 94.37 92.96 88.73

SA 40601 Eyre Peninsula and South West 24-<27 Months 96.89 96.89 94.3 96.89 91.19 0 93.78 91.19 89.64

SA 40602 Outback - North and East 24-<27 Months 98.84 98.84 97.67 98.84 93.02 0 96.51 91.86 89.53

SA 40701 Fleurieu - Kangaroo Island 24-<27 Months 94.4 94.4 93.6 94.4 91.2 0 84.8 89.6 80.8

SA 40702 Limestone Coast 24-<27 Months 96.72 96.72 96.72 96.72 93.99 0 95.63 93.44 93.44

SA 40703 Murray and Mallee 24-<27 Months 96.28 96.28 96.81 96.28 91.49 0 95.74 92.02 91.49

SA NM Not mapped 24-<27 Months 66.67 66.67 66.67 66.67 66.67 0 66.67 66.67 66.67*

SA 40101 Adelaide City 60-<63 Months 92.31 92.31 0 0 92.31 0 0 0 92.31

SA 40102 Adelaide Hills 60-<63 Months 89.35 89.35 0 0 90.28 0 0 0 89.35

SA 40103 Burnside 60-<63 Months 91.34 91.34 0 0 91.34 0 0 0 91.34

SA 40104 Campbelltown (SA) 60-<63 Months 94.44 94.44 0 0 94.44 0 0 0 94.44

SA 40105 Norwood - Payneham - St Peters 60-<63 Months 91.49 91.49 0 0 89.36 0 0 0 89.36

SA 40106 Prospect - Walkerville 60-<63 Months 89.86 89.86 0 0 88.41 0 0 0 88.41

SA 40107 Unley 60-<63 Months 89.31 89.31 0 0 88.55 0 0 0 88.55

SA 40201 Gawler - Two Wells 60-<63 Months 95.37 95.37 0 0 94.44 0 0 0 94.44

SA 40202 Playford 60-<63 Months 93.51 93.24 0 0 93.78 0 0 0 92.7

SA 40203 Port Adelaide - East 60-<63 Months 88.35 88.83 0 0 88.35 0 0 0 86.89

SA 40204 Salisbury 60-<63 Months 93.68 93.68 0 0 94.11 0 0 0 93.26

SA 40205 Tea Tree Gully 60-<63 Months 96.74 96.74 0 0 95.29 0 0 0 95.29

SA 40301 Holdfast Bay 60-<63 Months 89.61 89.61 0 0 89.61 0 0 0 89.61

SA 40302 Marion 60-<63 Months 91.13 91.13 0 0 91.94 0 0 0 90.73

SA 40303 Mitcham 60-<63 Months 94.5 94.5 0 0 94.5 0 0 0 94.5

SA 40304 Onkaparinga 60-<63 Months 94.22 94.03 0 0 93.06 0 0 0 93.06

SA 40401 Charles Sturt 60-<63 Months 90.57 90.57 0 0 91.82 0 0 0 90.57

SA 40402 Port Adelaide - West 60-<63 Months 89.19 89.19 0 0 90.54 0 0 0 89.19

SA 40403 West Torrens 60-<63 Months 91.14 91.14 0 0 91.14 0 0 0 90.51

SA 40501 Barossa 60-<63 Months 92.86 92.86 0 0 92.86 0 0 0 91.96

SA 40502 Lower North 60-<63 Months 94.2 94.2 0 0 94.2 0 0 0 94.2

SA 40503 Mid North 60-<63 Months 96.34 96.34 0 0 96.34 0 0 0 95.12

SA 40504 Yorke Peninsula 60-<63 Months 91.67 91.67 0 0 88.33 0 0 0 88.33

SA 40601 Eyre Peninsula and South West 60-<63 Months 96.26 95.72 0 0 95.19 0 0 0 94.65

SA 40602 Outback - North and East 60-<63 Months 88.64 88.64 0 0 93.18 0 0 0 88.64

SA 40701 Fleurieu - Kangaroo Island 60-<63 Months 88.89 88.89 0 0 88.89 0 0 0 88.19

SA 40702 Limestone Coast 60-<63 Months 96.31 96.31 0 0 96.31 0 0 0 96.31

SA 40703 Murray and Mallee 60-<63 Months 92.63 92.63 0 0 93.16 0 0 0 92.11

SA NM Not mapped 60-<63 Months 83.33 100 0 0 100 0 0 0 83.33*

* Interpret with caution: The population cohort is  less than 10 individuals.  Results should be interpreted with caution as small cohorts may greatly affect percentage results.

Not mapped: Individuals could not be assigned to a specific location. For example a PO Box cannot be mapped to a geographical area. 


